
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 16 de Julio de 2025
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9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

13ª

14ª

15ª

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

VARESE
GRAN ROMANO

REGIA PIBA
LA L. DE TODOS

SMALL
CALA DE ORO 

MORGAN SOUL
DIJO FRANCISCO       

INDIAN MELODY
JULIO PARDO 

PATO CUNCUNA
RULE OF LAW 

MUBARAK
EL CARIÑOSO

TIA HEDY
LOS DEJO

AMORINO
GAMBERETTI

PRINCESA GAGA
JARRA DE VINO

OURO
LENGA AUSTRAL

BREEZY STAR
FRANK SLADE

TANYTUS
SIEMPRE AVANTE

ROPOPOMPOM
DADDY TITO

LUCKY STORM
DON BRUNO

12
4
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4
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3

4
3
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4
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1

2
1

12
1
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2

1
5

5
16

2
7

5
2

VARESE
TAN DECORATIVA

LA L. DE TODOS
ROGERIA

SMALL
CALA DE ORO

DIJO FRANCISCO
REGALITO

TROIS PLUMES
JULIO PARDO

LEVANTATE BEBE
EL NEGRO TOMAS

MUBARAK
LA UNICA REINA

TIA HEDY
MIS M. AMIGOS

AMORINO
DON ALTOBELLO

MEDFORD
JARRA DE VINO

GUERRERO TENAZ
TANGO Y COMPAS

BREEZY STAR
FRANK SLADE

TANYTUS
BAPKIZA

ROPOPOMPOM
EL GRAN PIRATA

ADIOS
EN VECES 

12
10

4
11

4
3

3
9

6
3

2
5

7
14

2
5

2
9

10
1

11
9

1
5

5
14

2
1

1
11

VARESE
TAN DECORATIVA

REGIA PIBA
LA L. DE TODOS

NO HAY ADIOS
SMALL

RIO PEREZ
MORGAN SOUL

INDIAN MELODY
LILYBETH

EL NEGRO TOMAS
RULE OF LAW

MUBARAK
LA UNICA REINA

TIA HEDY
BETTER THAN

BERNARD
AMORINO

JARRA DE VINO
PRINCESA GAGA

LENGA AUSTRAL
PIETRA DI LUNA

GIANTIFY
FRANK SLADE

COIN TOSS
BAPKIZA

ROPOPOMPOM
EL GRAN PIRATA

FIORE DI CAMPO
DIA DE LUZ

12
10

9
4
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4
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5

4
7

5
4

7
14

2
12

8
2

1
12

2
5

9
5

7
14

2
1

8
9

TAN DECORATIVA
GRAN ROMANO

LA L. DE TODOS
REGIA PIBA

NO HAY ADIOS
CALA DE ORO

DIJO FRANCISCO
MORGAN SOUL

LORD JIM 
TROIS PLUMES

LEVANTATE BEBE
MCCLANE

MUBARAK
DI LUNA

TIA HEDY
JAPONEITOR

SINATRA
XUXO LUI

LUCA BRASI
MONO MONIN

GUERRERO TENAZ
PIETRA DI LUNA

BREEZY STAR
STAR HONEY

WHITE SAND
TANYTUS

EL GRAN PIRATA
DADDY TITO

RAMBLINROSE
VIENE PUELCHE 

10
4

4
9

7
3

3
5

8
6

2
7

7
1

2
11

6
4

11
13

11
5

1
6

9
5

1
7

12
6


